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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 АБДРАХМАНОВ Эдуард 06.10.2005 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

2 АНТИПОВ Всеволод 31.01.2007 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

3 АНТИПОВА Алена 17.11.1999 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

4 АНТОНОВ Адель 08.04.2006 44 б/р Князев П.А.

5 БАБАСКИН Кирилл 31.07.2005 84 2 юн Медведева И.П.

6 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 95 б/р Ершова Е.А.

7 ВАФИН Данияр 10.02.2004 53 б/р Филиппов В.В.

8 ВОЛКОВ Амир 27.01.2006 38 б/р Филиппов В.В.

9 ГАРИПОВ Ранель 03.01.2006 48 б/р Филиппов В.В.

10 ГУМАРОВ Карим 23.10.2003 44 б/р Филиппов В.В.

11 ДМИТРИЕВА Елизавета 06.10.2009 70 2 юн Князев П.А.

12 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 42 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

13 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория 18.12.2008 137 2 юн Медведева И.П.

14 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Елизавета 18.12.2008 139 2 юн Медведева И.П.

15 ЗАКИРОВА Азалия 07.03.2006 0 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

16 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Роберт 17.06.2010 78 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

17 КАСЬЯНОВА Милана 27.10.2008 160 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

18 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 123 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

19 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 40 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

20 ЛЫСОВ Вадим 01.01.2006 30 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

21 МАХМУТОВ Амир 14.08.2004 34 б/р Филиппов В.В.

22 МИШИНКИН Альберт 10.09.2004 35 б/р Филиппов В.В.

23 ПЕТРОВ Марат 13.03.2006 51 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

24 ПРЕСНОВА Злата 17.05.2004 40 б/р Филиппов В.В.

25 РОМАНЧЕНКО Кирилл 03.04.2004 51 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

26 СКАЛОВ Матвей 24.02.2007 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

27 СКУЧАЕВА Дарья 26.11.2004 0 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

28 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 82 б/р Медведева И.П.

29 ФАСХИЕВ Радмир 12.06.2006 22 б/р Ершова Е.А.

30 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 108 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

31 ФЕДОРОВ Вадим 13.09.2006 56 б/р Шутраев Н.В. Алексеевский р-он

32 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 129 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

33 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 88 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

34 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла 27.09.2007 82 б/р Медведева И.П.

35 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 128 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

36 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 100 б/р Князев П.А.

37 ЯРЫГИН Артем 17.05.2002 59 б/р Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

V лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 2

0-2 2-0

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 1

2-1 0-2

1 2

1-2 2-0

2 1

2-0 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

1-2 0-2

2 1

2-1 0-2

2 2

2-0 2-0

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-0

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

1 КАСЬЯНОВА Милана Ершова Е.А. 

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису
19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань

V лига

Предварительный этап

1 2 3

4 1

2 ПРЕСНОВА Злата Филиппов В.В. 2 3

23 ЛЫСОВ Вадим
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 3

1 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Елизавета Медведева И.П. 3

1 2 3

23 ВОЛКОВ Амир Филиппов В.В. 3

3

2 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей Ершова Е.А. 3 1

1 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория Медведева И.П. 2

1 2 3

13 ФАСХИЕВ Радмир Ершова Е.А. 4

3

2 ГУМАРОВ Карим Филиппов В.В. 3 2

1 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 2 3

33 МАХМУТОВ Амир Филиппов В.В. 2

2

2 РОМАНЧЕНКО Кирилл
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 4 1

1 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина Филиппов В.В. 4

1 2 3

33 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир Ершова Е.А. 2

1

2 АНТОНОВ Адель Князев П.А. 3 2

1 КОРОЛЕВА Диана Ершова Е.А. 4

1 2 3

33 СКУЧАЕВА Дарья
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 2

1

2 ГАРИПОВ Ранель Филиппов В.В. 3 2
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V лига

Предварительный этап

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

0-2 2-1

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 9
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2

1-2 2-0

2 2

2-1 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 10
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 1

0-2 0-2

2 1

2-0 0-2

2 2

2-0 2-0

Группа № 11
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2

2-0 2-0

1 2

0-2 2-0

1 1

0-2 0-2

Группа № 12
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер 4 О М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 2-0

2 1 2

2-0 1-2 2-0

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2

1 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна Шахова Ю.А. 3

1 2 3

33 МИШИНКИН Альберт Филиппов В.В. 2

2

2 ПЕТРОВ Марат
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 4 1

1 ШЕВКО Иван Князев П.А. 4

1 2 3

1

2 ВАФИН Данияр Филиппов В.В. 3 2

2

33 ЗАКИРОВА Азалия Ершова Е.А. 2

1 2 3

ХАСАНОВ Камиль Шахова Ю.А.

1

1 БАРИЕВ Булат Ершова Е.А. 3

32

2

33 АБДРАХМАНОВ Эдуард Филиппов В.В. 2

2 ФЕДОРОВ Вадим
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 4

2 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла Медведева И.П. 3

1 2 3

1

3 АНТИПОВ Всеволод
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 4 1

1 2 3

33 СКАЛОВ Матвей
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он 2

1

2 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Роберт Ершова Е.А. 3 2

1 БАБАСКИН Кирилл Медведева И.П. 4

5 2

2 ЯРЫГИН Артем Филиппов В.В. 5 1

1 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира Медведева И.П.

1 2 3

4 ДМИТРИЕВА Елизавета Князев П.А. 3 4

33 АНТИПОВА Алена
Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский 

р-он
5



1 КАСЬЯНОВА М. Ершова Е.А. 

1 КАСЬЯНОВА М.
2 Х - 9

3 ЯРЫГИН А. Филиппов В.В. КАСЬЯНОВА М.
2 ЯРЫГИН А. 2-1 13

4 ПЕТРОВ М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-0
5 КОРОЛЕВА Д. Ершова Е.А. АНТИПОВ В.

3 АНТИПОВ В. 2-0
6 АНТИПОВ В. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-0 10 15

7 Х - АНТИПОВ В.
4 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. 2-0

8 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

9 ФАСХИЕВ Р. Ершова Е.А. БАБАСКИН Кирилл 1
5 ФАСХИЕВ Р. 2-0

10 Х - 11

11 БАБАСКИН К. Медведева И.П. БАБАСКИН К.
6 БАБАСКИН К. 2-0 14

12 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. Филиппов В.В. 2-0
13 ШЕВКО И. Князев П.А. БАБАСКИН К.

7 ФЕДОРОВ В. 2-0
14 ФЕДОРОВ В. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-0 12 -15 АНТИПОВ Всеволод 2
15 Х - ФЕДОРОВ В.

8 ДОНОСИЙ С. 2-0
16 ДОНОСИЙ С. Ершова Е.А. 

-13 КАСЬЯНОВА М.
-12 ДОНОСИЙ С. 26

-1 Х 20 ПЕТРОВ М. КАСЬЯНОВА М.
16 ПЕТРОВ М. 2-0 24 2-1

-2 ПЕТРОВ М. ПЕТРОВ М.
-11 ФАСХИЕВ Р. 2-0

-3 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 21 КОРОЛЕВА Д.
17 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 2-0 ФЕДОРОВ Вадим 3

-4 Х -14 ФЕДОРОВ В. 2-0
-10 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. 27

-5 Х 22 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. ФЕДОРОВ В.
18 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-1 25 2-0

-6 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. ШЕВКО И.
-9 ЯРЫГИН А. 2-0

-7 ШЕВКО И. 23 ШЕВКО И. КАСЬЯНОВА М. 4
19 ШЕВКО И. 2-0

-8 Х -26 ПЕТРОВ М.
28 ПЕТРОВ М. 5

-27 ШЕВКО И. 2-0

-28 ШЕВКО И. 6

-24 КОРОЛЕВА Д.
29 КОРОЛЕВА Д. 7

-25 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 2-0

-28 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Е. 8
-20 ДОНОСИЙ С.

30 ФАСХИЕВ Р.
-21 ФАСХИЕВ Р. 2-0 32

ЯРЫГИН А. 9
-22 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. 2-0

31 ЯРЫГИН А.
-23 ЯРЫГИН А. 2-0 -32 ФАСХИЕВ Р. 10

-30 ДОНОСИЙ С.
33 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. 11

-31 РОМАНЧЕНКО К. 2-0

-33 ДОНОСИЙ С. 12

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

V лига
1 ФИНАЛ

19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань



1 ЛЫСОВ В. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

1 ЛЫСОВ В.
2 Х -

3 БАРИЕВ Б. Ершова Е.А. БАРИЕВ Б.
2 БАРИЕВ Б. 2-1

4 АНТОНОВ А. Князев П.А. 2-0

5 ВАФИН Д. Филиппов В.В. ГУМАРОВ К.
3 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0

6 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. Медведева И.П. 2-1

7 Х - ГУМАРОВ К.
4 ГУМАРОВ К. 2-0

8 ГУМАРОВ К. Филиппов В.В.

9 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.Шахова Ю.А.

5 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г. 2-0 13 место

10 Х -

11 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.Медведева И.П. ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.
6 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. 2-0

12 ГАРИПОВ Р. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

13 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.Шахова Ю.А. ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.
7 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 2-0

14 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Р. Ершова Е.А. 2-1

15 Х - ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 14 место

8 ВОЛКОВ А. 2-0

16 ВОЛКОВ А. Филиппов В.В. -13 БАРИЕВ Б.

-14 ФАХРУТДИНОВА А. 15 место

-9 ЛЫСОВ В. 16 место

ЛЫСОВ В.
-10 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э. 2-0

-11 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К. 2-0 17 место

ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.
-12 ВОЛКОВ А. 2-0

-17 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э.           18 место

-18 ВОЛКОВ А. 2-0 19 место

20 место

-1 Х
АНТОНОВ А.

-2 АНТОНОВ А.
-3 ВАФИН Д. ВАФИН Д.

ВАФИН Д. 2-1

-4 Х
-5 Х

ГАРИПОВ Р. 2-0 21 место

-6 ГАРИПОВ Р.
-7 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Р. ГАРИПОВ Р.

ИДИАТУЛЛИН Р. 2-0

-8 Х 22 место

-25 АНТОНОВ А.

-26 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Р. 2-0 23 место

24 место

28
ИДИАТУЛЛИН Р.

АНТОНОВ А.

26

24
ВАФИН Д.

20
ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Э.

ВОЛКОВ А.

21

25

22

27
ГАРИПОВ Р.

23

16
БАРИЕВ Б.

ФАХРУТДИНОВА А.

17

19
ЛЫСОВ В.

18
ХУСНЕТДИНОВА К.
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V лига

9

13

15

10

ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Г.

11

14

12

ГУМАРОВ К.



1 ПРЕСНОВА З. Филиппов В.В.

1 ПРЕСНОВА З.
2 Х -

3 АБДРАХМАНОВ Э. Филиппов В.В. АБДРАХМАНОВ Э.
2 АБДРАХМАНОВ Э. 2-0

4 КУЗНЕЦОВ В. Ершова Е.А. 2-0

5 МИШИНКИН А. Филиппов В.В. ЖИЛЕНКОВА В.
3 СКАЛОВ М. 2-0

6 СКАЛОВ М. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-0

7 ДМИТРИЕВА Е. Князев П.А. ЖИЛЕНКОВА В.
4 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. 2-0

8 ЖИЛЕНКОВА В. Медведева И.П. 2-0

9 МАХМУТОВ А. Филиппов В.В.

5 МАХМУТОВ А. 2-1 25 место

10 Х -

11 ХАСАНОВ К. Шахова Ю.А. ХАСАНОВ К.
6 ХАСАНОВ К. 2-0

12 СКУЧАЕВА Д. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-1

13 ЗАКИРОВА А. Ершова Е.А. ХАСАНОВ К.
7 АНТИПОВА А. 2-0

14 АНТИПОВА А. Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он2-0

15 Х - АНТИПОВА А. 26 место

8 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е. 2-1

16 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е. Медведева И.П. -13 АБДРАХМАНОВ Э.

-14 АНТИПОВА А. 2-1 27 место

-9 ПРЕСНОВА З. 28 место

СКАЛОВ М.
-10 СКАЛОВ М. 2-0

-11 МАХМУТОВ А. 2-0 29 место

ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е.
-12 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е. 2-0

-17 ПРЕСНОВА З.           30 место

-18 МАХМУТОВ А. W.O. 31 место

32 место

-1 Х
КУЗНЕЦОВ В.

-2 КУЗНЕЦОВ В.
-3 МИШИНКИН А. ДМИТРИЕВА Е.

ДМИТРИЕВА Е. 2-1

-4 ДМИТРИЕВА Е. 2-1

-5 Х
СКУЧАЕВА Д. 33 место

-6 СКУЧАЕВА Д.
-7 ЗАКИРОВА А. ЗАКИРОВА А.

ЗАКИРОВА А. 2-0

-8 Х 34 место

-25 КУЗНЕЦОВ В.

-26 СКУЧАЕВА Д. 2-0 35 место

36 место

37 место

МИШИНКИН А.

СКУЧАЕВА Д.

ДМИТРИЕВА Е.

20
МАХМУТОВ А.

ПРЕСНОВА З.

ЗАКИРОВА А.

28
КУЗНЕЦОВ В.

27

26

24

21

25

22

23

16
АНТИПОВА А.

АБДРАХМАНОВ Э.

17

19
ЖИЛЕНКОВА Е.

18
СКАЛОВ М.

3 ФИНАЛ
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V лига
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ЖИЛЕНКОВА В.

11

14
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ХАСАНОВ К.
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№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер

1 БАБАСКИН Кирилл 31.07.2005 84 2 юн Медведева И.П.

2 АНТИПОВ Всеволод 31.01.2007 0 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

3 ФЕДОРОВ Вадим 13.09.2006 56 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

4 КАСЬЯНОВА Милана 27.10.2008 160 2 юн Ершова Е.А. 

5 ПЕТРОВ Марат 13.03.2006 51 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

6 ШЕВКО Иван 15.07.2010 100 б/р Князев П.А.

7 КОРОЛЕВА Диана 23.07.2008 123 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

8 ЧЕМОДАНОВА Екатерина 27.11.2009 128 2 юн Филиппов В.В.

9 ЯРЫГИН Артем 17.05.2002 59 б/р Филиппов В.В.

10 ФАСХИЕВ Радмир 12.06.2006 22 б/р Ершова Е.А.

11 РОМАНЧЕНКО Кирилл 03.04.2004 51 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

12 ДОНОСИЙ Сергей 01.08.2005 42 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

13 ХАЙРУТДИНОВА Гульшат 10.03.2008 129 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

14 ГУМАРОВ Карим 23.10.2003 44 б/р Филиппов В.В.

15 БАРИЕВ Булат 09.05.2009 95 б/р Ершова Е.А.

16 ФАХРУТДИНОВА Анна 30.03.2010 108 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

17 ЛЫСОВ Вадим 01.01.2006 30 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

18 ХУСНЕТДИНОВА Камилла 27.09.2007 82 б/р Медведева И.П.

19 ТАЗЫРЯНОВА Эльвира 28.09.2004 82 б/р Медведева И.П.

20 ВОЛКОВ Амир 27.01.2006 38 б/р Филиппов В.В.

21 ГАРИПОВ Ранель 03.01.2006 48 б/р Филиппов В.В.

22 ВАФИН Данияр 10.02.2004 53 б/р Филиппов В.В.

23 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Роберт 17.06.2010 78 2 юн Ершова Е.А.

24 АНТОНОВ Адель 08.04.2006 44 б/р Князев П.А.

25 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Виктория 18.12.2008 137 2 юн Медведева И.П.

26 ХАСАНОВ Камиль 27.02.2010 88 2 юн Шахова Ю.А.

27 АНТИПОВА Алена 17.11.1999 0 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

28 АБДРАХМАНОВ Эдуард 06.10.2005 0 б/р Филиппов В.В.

29 ЖИЛЕНКОВА Елизавета 18.12.2008 139 2 юн Медведева И.П.

30 СКАЛОВ Матвей 24.02.2007 0 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

31 МАХМУТОВ Амир 14.08.2004 34 б/р Филиппов В.В.

32 ПРЕСНОВА Злата 17.05.2004 40 б/р Филиппов В.В.

33 ДМИТРИЕВА Елизавета 06.10.2009 70 2 юн Князев П.А.

34 ЗАКИРОВА Азалия 07.03.2006 40 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

35 КУЗНЕЦОВ Владимир 19.07.2007 40 б/р Ершова Е.А. 

36 СКУЧАЕВА Дарья 26.11.2004 0 б/р Типясев Г.И. Алексеевский р-он

37 МИШИНКИН Альберт 10.09.2004 35 б/р Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СДЮСШОР по настольному теннису

РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ

V лига

19 мая 2018 года, г.Казань


